Frida

m Friday

57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 04:10 04:25 04:40 04:55 05:10
56130 Bus Stop 56130 04:16 04:31 04:46 05:01 05:16
56776 Bus Stop 56776 04:17 04:32 04:47 05:02 05:17
56769 Bus Stop 56769 04:19 04:34 04:49 05:04 05:19
56697 Bus Stop 56697 04:20 04:35 04:50 05:05 05:20
56698 Bus Stop 56698 04:21 04:36 04:51 05:06 05:21
56771 Bus Stop 56771 04:22 04:37 04:52 05:07 05:22
56773 Bus Stop 56773 04:25 04:40 04:55 05:10 05:25
56651 Bus Stop 56651 04:28 04:43 04:58 05:13 05:28
56128 Bus Stop 56128 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30
56125 Bus Stop 56125 04:31 04:46 05:01 05:16 05:31
56124 Bus Stop 56124 04:32 04:47 05:02 05:17 05:32
56120 Bus Stop 56120 04:33 04:48 05:03 05:18 05:33
56114 Bus Stop 56114 04:34 04:49 05:04 05:19 05:34
56115 Bus Stop 56115 04:35 04:50 05:05 05:20 05:35
56117 Bus Stop 56117 04:36 04:51 05:06 05:21 05:36
56107 Bus Stop 56107 04:39 04:54 05:09 05:24 05:39
56104 Bus Stop 56104 04:40 04:55 05:10 05:25 05:40
56102 Bus Stop 56102 04:41 04:56 05:11 05:26 05:41
56619 Bus Stop 56619 04:42 04:57 05:12 05:27 05:42
56621 Bus Stop 56621 04:43 04:58 05:13 05:28 05:43
58602 Bus Stop 58602 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30 05:45
55657 Cemetery 04:46 05:01 05:16 05:31 05:46
55655 BUS STOP 55655 04:47 05:02 05:17 05:32 05:47
55653 BUS STOP 55653 04:48 05:03 05:18 05:33 05:48
55101 Al Awali 04:49 05:04 05:19 05:34 05:49
55102 Beverly Hills Gardens 04:51 05:06 05:21 05:36 05:51
55103 Beverly Hills Garden Stop 2 04:52 05:07 05:22 05:37 05:52
55104 New Housing 04:53 05:08 05:23 05:38 05:53
55105 New Housing 04:54 05:09 05:24 05:39 05:54
55652 BUS STOP 55652 04:55 05:10 05:25 05:40 05:55
55654 Safari Mall 04:56 05:11 05:26 05:41 05:56
55656 Bus Stop 55656 04:57 05:12 05:27 05:42 05:57
56625 Bus Stop 56625 04:58 05:13 05:28 05:43 05:58
56624 Bus Stop 56624 04:59 05:14 05:29 05:44 05:59
56622 Bus Stop 56622 05:00 05:15 05:30 05:45 06:00
56620 Bus Stop 56620 05:01 05:16 05:31 05:46 06:01
56101 Bus Stop 56101 05:02 05:17 05:32 05:47 06:02
56103 Bus Stop 56103 05:03 05:18 05:33 05:48 06:03
56105 Bus Stop 56105 05:04 05:19 05:34 05:49 06:04
56106 Bus Stop 56106 05:05 05:20 05:35 05:50 06:05
56109 Bus Stop 56109 05:06 05:21 05:36 05:51 06:06
56111 Bus Stop 56111 05:07 05:22 05:37 05:52 06:07
56113 Bus Stop 56113 05:08 05:23 05:38 05:53 06:08
56122 Bus Stop 56122 05:09 05:24 05:39 05:54 06:09




56123 Bus Stop 56123 05:10 05:25 05:40 05:55 06:10
56127 Bus Stop 56127 05:12 05:27 05:42 05:57 06:12
56650 Bus Stop 56650 05:13 05:28 05:43 05:58 06:13
56774 Bus Stop 56774 05:16 05:31 05:46 06:01 06:16
56772 Bus Stop 56772 05:18 05:33 05:48 06:03 06:18
56754 Bus Stop 56754 05:19 05:34 05:49 06:04 06:19
56705 Bus Stop 56705 05:25 05:40 05:55 06:10 06:25
57601 Bus Stop 57601 05:27 05:42 05:57 06:12 06:27
57602 Bus Stop 57602 05:28 05:43 05:58 06:13 06:28
57603 Bus Stop 57603 05:29 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:29
57604 Bus Stop 57604 05:30 05:45 06:00 06:15 06:30
57605 Bus Stop 57605 05:31 05:46 06:01 06:16 06:31
57606 Bus Stop 57606 05:32 05:47 06:02 06:17 06:32
57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 05:33 05:48 06:03 06:18 06:33
m Friday

57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10
56130 Bus Stop 56130 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16
56776 Bus Stop 56776 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17
56769 Bus Stop 56769 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19
56697 Bus Stop 56697 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20
56698 Bus Stop 56698 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21
56771 Bus Stop 56771 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22
56773 Bus Stop 56773 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25
56651 Bus Stop 56651 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28
56128 Bus Stop 56128 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30
56125 Bus Stop 56125 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31
56124 Bus Stop 56124 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32
56120 Bus Stop 56120 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33
56114 Bus Stop 56114 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34
56115 Bus Stop 56115 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35
56117 Bus Stop 56117 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36
56107 Bus Stop 56107 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39
56104 Bus Stop 56104 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40
56102 Bus Stop 56102 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41
56619 Bus Stop 56619 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42
56621 Bus Stop 56621 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43
58602 Bus Stop 58602 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45
55657 Cemetery 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46
55655 BUS STOP 55655 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47
55653 BUS STOP 55653 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48
55101 Al Awali 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49
55102 Beverly Hills Gardens 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51
55103 Beverly Hills Garden Stop 2 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52
55104 New Housing 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53
55105 New Housing 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54
55652 BUS STOP 55652 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55
55654 Safari Mall 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56
55656 Bus Stop 55656 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57
56625 Bus Stop 56625 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58




56624 Bus Stop 56624 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59
56622 Bus Stop 56622 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00
56620 Bus Stop 56620 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01
56101 Bus Stop 56101 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02
56103 Bus Stop 56103 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03
56105 Bus Stop 56105 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04
56106 Bus Stop 56106 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05
56109 Bus Stop 56109 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06
56111 Bus Stop 56111 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07
56113 Bus Stop 56113 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08
56122 Bus Stop 56122 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09
56123 Bus Stop 56123 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10
56127 Bus Stop 56127 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12
56650 Bus Stop 56650 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13
56774 Bus Stop 56774 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16
56772 Bus Stop 56772 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18
56754 Bus Stop 56754 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19
56705 Bus Stop 56705 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25
57601 Bus Stop 57601 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27
57602 Bus Stop 57602 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28
57603 Bus Stop 57603 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29
57604 Bus Stop 57604 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30
57605 Bus Stop 57605 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31
57606 Bus Stop 57606 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32
57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33
m Friday

57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10
56130 Bus Stop 56130 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16
56776 Bus Stop 56776 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17
56769 Bus Stop 56769 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19
56697 Bus Stop 56697 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20
56698 Bus Stop 56698 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21
56771 Bus Stop 56771 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22
56773 Bus Stop 56773 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25
56651 Bus Stop 56651 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28
56128 Bus Stop 56128 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30
56125 Bus Stop 56125 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31
56124 Bus Stop 56124 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32
56120 Bus Stop 56120 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33
56114 Bus Stop 56114 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34
56115 Bus Stop 56115 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35
56117 Bus Stop 56117 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36
56107 Bus Stop 56107 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39
56104 Bus Stop 56104 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40
56102 Bus Stop 56102 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41
56619 Bus Stop 56619 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42
56621 Bus Stop 56621 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43
58602 Bus Stop 58602 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45
55657 Cemetery 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46




55655 BUS STOP 55655 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47
55653 BUS STOP 55653 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48
55101 Al Awali 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49
55102 Beverly Hills Gardens 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51
55103 Beverly Hills Garden Stop 2 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52
55104 New Housing 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53
55105 New Housing 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54
55652 BUS STOP 55652 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55
55654 Safari Mall 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56
55656 Bus Stop 55656 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57
56625 Bus Stop 56625 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58
56624 Bus Stop 56624 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59
56622 Bus Stop 56622 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00
56620 Bus Stop 56620 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01
56101 Bus Stop 56101 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02
56103 Bus Stop 56103 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03
56105 Bus Stop 56105 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04
56106 Bus Stop 56106 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05
56109 Bus Stop 56109 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06
56111 Bus Stop 56111 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07
56113 Bus Stop 56113 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08
56122 Bus Stop 56122 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09
56123 Bus Stop 56123 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10
56127 Bus Stop 56127 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12
56650 Bus Stop 56650 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13
56774 Bus Stop 56774 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16
56772 Bus Stop 56772 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18
56754 Bus Stop 56754 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19
56705 Bus Stop 56705 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25
57601 Bus Stop 57601 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27
57602 Bus Stop 57602 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28
57603 Bus Stop 57603 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29
57604 Bus Stop 57604 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30
57605 Bus Stop 57605 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31
57606 Bus Stop 57606 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32
57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33
m Friday

57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10
56130 Bus Stop 56130 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:16
56776 Bus Stop 56776 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17
56769 Bus Stop 56769 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19
56697 Bus Stop 56697 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20
56698 Bus Stop 56698 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21
56771 Bus Stop 56771 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22
56773 Bus Stop 56773 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25
56651 Bus Stop 56651 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28
56128 Bus Stop 56128 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30
56125 Bus Stop 56125 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:31
56124 Bus Stop 56124 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32




56120 Bus Stop 56120 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33
56114 Bus Stop 56114 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34
56115 Bus Stop 56115 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35
56117 Bus Stop 56117 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36
56107 Bus Stop 56107 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39
56104 Bus Stop 56104 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40
56102 Bus Stop 56102 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41
56619 Bus Stop 56619 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42
56621 Bus Stop 56621 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:43
58602 Bus Stop 58602 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45
55657 Cemetery 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:31 20:46
55655 BUS STOP 55655 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47
55653 BUS STOP 55653 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48
55101 Al Awali 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49
55102 Beverly Hills Gardens 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51
55103 Beverly Hills Garden Stop 2 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52
55104 New Housing 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53
55105 New Housing 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54
55652 BUS STOP 55652 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55
55654 Safari Mall 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56
55656 Bus Stop 55656 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57
56625 Bus Stop 56625 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:43 20:58
56624 Bus Stop 56624 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59
56622 Bus Stop 56622 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00
56620 Bus Stop 56620 20:01 20:16 20:31 20:46 21:01
56101 Bus Stop 56101 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02
56103 Bus Stop 56103 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03
56105 Bus Stop 56105 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04
56106 Bus Stop 56106 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05
56109 Bus Stop 56109 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06
56111 Bus Stop 56111 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07
56113 Bus Stop 56113 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53 21:08
56122 Bus Stop 56122 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09
56123 Bus Stop 56123 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10
56127 Bus Stop 56127 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12
56650 Bus Stop 56650 20:13 20:28 20:43 20:58 21:13
56774 Bus Stop 56774 20:16 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16
56772 Bus Stop 56772 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18
56754 Bus Stop 56754 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19
56705 Bus Stop 56705 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25
57601 Bus Stop 57601 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27
57602 Bus Stop 57602 20:28 20:43 20:58 21:13 21:28
57603 Bus Stop 57603 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29
57604 Bus Stop 57604 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
57605 Bus Stop 57605 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31
57606 Bus Stop 57606 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32
57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33




y - Line L507 Industrial Area Bus Station - Industrial Area Bus Station

05:25 05:40 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25
05:31 05:46 06:01 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31
05:32 05:47 06:02 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32
05:34 05:49 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34
05:35 05:50 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35
05:36 05:51 06:06 06:21 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36
05:37 05:52 06:07 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37
05:40 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40
05:43 05:58 06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43
05:45 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45
05:46 06:01 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46
05:47 06:02 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47
05:48 06:03 06:18 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48
05:49 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49
05:50 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50
05:51 06:06 06:21 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51
05:54 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54
05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55
05:56 06:11 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56
05:57 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57
05:58 06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58
06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00
06:01 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01
06:02 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02
06:03 06:18 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03
06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04
06:06 06:21 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06
06:07 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07
06:08 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:08
06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09
06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10
06:11 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11
06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12
06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13
06:14 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14
06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15
06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16
06:17 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17
06:18 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18
06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19
06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20
06:21 06:36 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21
06:22 06:37 06:52 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22
06:23 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:08 08:23
06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24




06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25
06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27
06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28
06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31
06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33
06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34
06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40
06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42
06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43
06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44
06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45
06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46
06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47
06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48
10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25
10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31
10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32
10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34
10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35
10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36
10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37
10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40
10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46
10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47
10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48
10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49
10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50
10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51
10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54
10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55
10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56
10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57
10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58
11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00
11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01
11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02
11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03
11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04
11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06
11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07
11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08
11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09
11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10
11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11
11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12
11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13




11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14
11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15
11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16
11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17
11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18
11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19
11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21
11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22
11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23
11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24
11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25
11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27
11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28
11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31
11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33
11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34
11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40
11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42
11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43
11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44
11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45
11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46
11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47
11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48
15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25
15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31
15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32
15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34
15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35
15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36
15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37
15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40
15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43
15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46
15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47
15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48
15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49
15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50
15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51
15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54
15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55
15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56
15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57
15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00
16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01




16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02
16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03
16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04
16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06
16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07
16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08
16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09
16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10
16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11
16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12
16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13
16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14
16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15
16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16
16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17
16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18
16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19
16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20
16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21
16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22
16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23
16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24
16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25
16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27
16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28
16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31
16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33
16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34
16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40
16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42
16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43
16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44
16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45
16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46
16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47
16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48
20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25
20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31
20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32
20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34
20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35
20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36
20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37
20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40
20:43 20:58 21:13 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43
20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45
20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46
20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47




20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48
20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49
20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50
20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51
20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54
20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55
20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56
20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57
20:58 21:13 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58
21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00
21:01 21:16 21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01
21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02
21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03
21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04
21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06
21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07
21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08
21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09
21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10
21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11
21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12
21:13 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13
21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14
21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15
21:16 21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16
21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17
21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18
21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19
21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20
21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21
21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:22
21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23
21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24
21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25
21:27 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27
21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28
21:31 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31
21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33
21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34
21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40
21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27 23:42
21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43
21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44
21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45
21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46
21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47
21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48




07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55
07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01
07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02
07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04
07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05
07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06
07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07
07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10
07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13
08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15
08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16
08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17
08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18
08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19
08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20
08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21
08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24
08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25
08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26
08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27
08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28
08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30
08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31
08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32
08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33
08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34
08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36
08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37
08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38
08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39
08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40
08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41
08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42
08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43
08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44
08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45
08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46
08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47
08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48
08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49
08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50
08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51
08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52
08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53
08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54




08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55
08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57
08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58
08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01
08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03
08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04
08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10
08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12
08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13
08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14
09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15
09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16
09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17
09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18

12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55
12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01
12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02
12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04
12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05
12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06
12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07
12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10
12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13
13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15
13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16
13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17
13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18
13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19
13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20
13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21
13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24
13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25
13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26
13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27
13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28
13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30
13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31
13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32
13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33
13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34
13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36
13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37
13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38
13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39
13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40
13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41
13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42
13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43




13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44
13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45
13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46
13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47
13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48
13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49
13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50
13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51
13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52
13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53
13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54
13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55
13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57
13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58
13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01
13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04
13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10
13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12
13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13
13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14
14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15
14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16
14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17
14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18

17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55
17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01
17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02
17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04
17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05
17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06
17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07
17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10
17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15
18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16
18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17
18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18
18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19
18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20
18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21
18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24
18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25
18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26
18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27
18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:28
18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30
18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31




18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32
18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33
18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34
18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36
18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37
18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38
18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39
18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40
18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41
18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42
18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43
18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44
18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45
18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46
18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47
18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48
18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49
18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50
18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51
18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52
18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53
18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54
18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55
18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57
18:43 18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58
18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01
18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03
18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04
18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10
18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12
18:58 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13
18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14
19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15
19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:16
19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17
19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18
07— Tiso7 ]

22:40 22:55

22:46 23:01

22:47 23:02

22:49 23:04

22:50 23:05

22:51 23:06

22:52 23:07

22:55 23:10

22:58 23:13

23:00 23:15

23:01 23:16

23:02 23:17




23:03 23:18
23:04 23:19
23:05 23:20
23:06 23:21
23:09 23:24
23:10 23:25
23:11 23:26
23:12 23:27
23:13 23:28
23:15 23:30
23:16 23:31
23:17 23:32
23:18 23:33
23:19 23:34
23:21 23:36
23:22 23:37
23:23 23:38
23:24 23:39
23:25 23:40
23:26 23:41
23:27 23:42
23:28 23:43
23:29 23:44
23:30 23:45
23:31 23:46
23:32 23:47
23:33 23:48
23:34 23:49
23:35 23:50
23:36 23:51
23:37 23:52
23:38 23:53
23:39 23:54
23:40 23:55
23:42 23:57
23:43 23:58
23:46 00:01
23:48 00:03
23:49 00:04
23:55 00:10
23:57 00:12
23:58 00:13
23:59 00:14
00:00 00:15
00:01 00:16
00:02 00:17
00:03 00:18




